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IBrand - Racinc__;

08.06.2020
8 Rd. Rennen + / - 750
Race (8 Laps) started at 15:07:00

Www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km

2020. 06: 08. 15:00 .

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S$3 Tm S4 Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S3 Tm S4Tm Time of Day
5 2:16.117 28.126 40.382 30.041 37.568 15:18:28.662
(147) Roland DOBLREITER 6 2:17.191 27.828 40.120 31.247 37.996 15:20:45.853
1 2:11.209 29.420 37.711 28.243 35.835 15:09:12.981 7 2:16.598 27.903 40.314 30.359 38.022 15:23:02.451
2 2:07.451 26.086 37.809 27.952 35.604 15:11:20.432 8 2:18.424 28.680 40.717 30.369 38.658 15:25:20.875
3 2:06.891 25.928 37.488 27.999 35.476 15:13:27.323
4 2:06.287 25.833 37.223 27.966 35.265 15:15:33.610
5 2:05.668 25.711 37.123 27.737 35.097 15:17:39.278
6 2:05.362 25.742 37.072 27.413 35.135 15:19:44.640
7 2:05.154 25.717 36.999 27.478  34.960 15:21:49.794
8 2:05.058 25,591 36.864 27.503 35.100 15:23:54.852
(188) Richard SZALAY
1 2:12.274 29.975 38.351 28.504 35.444 15:09:14.611
2 2:08.556 26.686 38.046 28.556 35.268 15:11:23.167
3 2:07.166 26.344 37.856 27.915 35.051 15:13:30.333
4 2:07.056 26.222 37.840 27.984 35.010 15:15:37.389
5 2:05.905 25.959 37.264 27.891 34.791 15:17:43.294
6 2:06.080 25.807 37.461 28.024 34.788 15:19:49.374
7 2:06.055 25.932 37.419 27.993 34.711 15:21:55.429
8 2:05.136 25.782 37.143  27.756  34.455 15:24:00.565
(20) Philipp GOSCH
1 2:13.513 31.384 37.985 28.421 35.723 15:09:15.286
2 2:08.376 26.275 37.965 28.518 35.618 15:11:23.662
3 2:07.681 26.107 37.740 28.092 35.742 15:13:31.343
4 2:06.640 26.224 37.277 27.792 35.347 15:15:37.983
5 2:06.454 25.984 37.124 27.805 35.541 15:17:44.437
6 2:07.680 26.156 37.458 28.276 35.790 15:19:52.117
7 2:08.059 26.350 37.443 28.228 36.038 15:22:00.176
8 2:08.430 26.230 37.580 28.446 36.174 15:24:08.606
(94) Michael KALTENEGGER
1 2:13.562 31.292 37.699 28.737 35.834 15:09:15.960
2 2:08.912 26.212 38.023 28.751 35.926 15:11:24.872
3 2:09.184 26.172 37.799 28.817 36.396 15:13:34.056
4 2:09.558 26.582 38.042 28.734 36.200 15:15:43.614
5 2:09.844 26.399 38.573 28.864 36.008 15:17:53.458
6 2:10.057 26.533 38.238 28.787 36.499 15:20:03.515
7 2:10.331 26.658 38.476 28.435 36.762 15:22:13.846
8 2:10.882 26.585 38.661 29.019 36.617 15:24:24.728
(13) Michael BAIERL
1 2:15.898 31.365 39.282 28.806 36.445 15:09:18.468
2 2:10.918 26.881 38.834 28.695 36.508 15:11:29.386
3 2:10.317 26.957 38.318 28.720 36.322 15:13:39.703
4 2:10.089 27.023 38.310 28.396 36.360 15:15:49.792
5 2:10.061 26.755 38.028 28.565 36.713 15:17:59.853
6 2:10.418 26.439 38.800 29.091 36.088 15:20:10.271
7 2:09.949 26.950 38.126 28.127 36.746 15:22:20.220
8 2:10.660 27.089 38.380 28.362 36.829 15:24:30.880
(285) Michael ANDERSCHITZ
1 2:14.253 31.023 38.857 28.856 35.517 15:09:16.749
2 2:10.346 26.651 38.495 29.124 36.076 15:11:27.095
3 2:11.013 26.778 38.748 29.185 36.302 15:13:38.108
4 2:10.398 26.481 38.450 29.264 36.203 15:15:48.506
5 2:10.726 26.435 38.596 29.161 36.534 15:17:59.232
6 2:11.990 26.539 38.937 30.073 36.441 15:20:11.222
7 2:11.720 26.873 38.664 29.674 36.509 15:22:22.942
8 2:12.658 27.035 38.930 29.803 36.890 15:24:35.600
(55) Claudia ROSSKOGLER
1 2:19.033 31.172 40.725 29.362 37.774 15:09:23.134
2 2:16.239 27.733 40.444 30.045 38.017 15:11:39.373
3 2:16.706 28.199 40.377 30.125 38.005 15:13:56.079
4 2:16.466 28.056 40.161 30.041 38.208 15:16:12.545
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gyorgy LAKATOS Orbits
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